
A Campaign for a
Stronger Agnes Scott

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES
Opportunity

Student Entrance 

Student Lobby

Career Attire Closet

Discovery and Exploration Hub	

Gift Amount

$500,000

$100,000 

$50,000

$250,000

Agnes Scott College
141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA, 30030

GARDEN LEVEL

Room Number

030

Updated August 2021

NAMED

(if available)
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A Campaign for a
Stronger Agnes Scott

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Opportunity

Corridor

Tower Bedroom/Three bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

RA Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Study

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Three Bedroom 

Two Bedroom

Student Gathering

Two Bedroom

Gift Amount

$1,000,000

$100,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$100,000

$75,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$75,000

$50,000

$250,000

$50,000

Agnes Scott College
141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA, 30030

THIRD FLOOR

Room Number

C3A,B,C,D

300

301

302

303

304

306

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

322

323

324

Updated August 2021

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED
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NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Opportunity

Corridor

Resident Support

Three Bedroom 

One Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

RA Bedroom

Study

One Bedroom

Bell Tower

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

One Bedroom

Laundry

Student Gathering
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