

## GARDEN LEVEL NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

030

Student Entrance Student Lobby Career Attire Closet Discovery and Exploration Hub

/ 7

**, A** 

\$500,000 \$100,000 \$50,000 \$250,000

NAMED



141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA, 30030



ACa a a S A Sc



## THIRD FLOOR NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

## 

C3A,B,C,D	Corridor	\$1,000,000
300	Tower Bedroom/Three bedroom	\$100,000 <b>NAMED</b>
301	Two Bedroom	\$50,000 <b>NAMED</b>
302	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
303	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
304	Two Bedroom	\$50,000 <b>NAMED</b>
306	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
308	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
309	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
310	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
311	RA Bedroom	\$50,000
312	Two Bedroom	\$100,000 <b>NAMED</b>
313	Study	\$75,000 <b>NAMED</b>
314	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
315	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
316	Two Bedroom	\$50,000 <b>NAMED</b>
317	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
318	Three Bedroom	\$75,000 <b>NAMED</b>
322	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
323	Student Gathering	\$250,000 <b>NAMED</b>
324	Two Bedroom	\$50,000

,- **A** 



## NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

/ / T

Corridor Resident Support

Three Bedroom

One Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

RA Bedroom

Study

One Bedroom

Bell Tower

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

One Bedroom

Laundry

Student Gathering